Coastal Alabama Community College
Warhawk Baseball
Spring 2017 Schedule

Fri. Feb. 3 Mineral Area C. C. 9 Inn Brewton, AL
Wed. Feb. 8 Pensacola State College 9 Inn Pensacola, FL
Fri. Feb. 10 Faulkner University DH Brewton, AL
Tues. Feb. 14 Jones County Jr. College DH Ellisville, MS
Fri. Feb. 17 Calhoun C. C. 7 Inn Andalusia, AL
Sat. Feb. 18 Central Alabama C. C. DH Brewton, AL
Wed. Feb. 22 Pensacola State College 9Inn Brewton, AL
Tues. Feb. 28 Lawson State C.C. 91Inn Brewton, AL
Thurs. Mar. 2 Central Alabama C. C. 91nn Alexander City, AL
Sat. Mar. 4 Meridian C. C. Biloxi, MS

Mar i i i AL
Thurs. Mar. 9 Bishop State C. C. DH Brew'ton,bA'L”
Sat. Mar. 11 Bishop State C. C. DH Mobile, AL
Thurs. Mar. 16 Faulkner State C. C. DH Bay Minette, AL
Sat. Mar. 18  Faulkner State C. C. DH Brewton, AL
Thurs. Mar. 23 Wallace - Dothan C. C. DH Brewton, AL
Sat. Mar. 25 Wallace - Dothan C. C. DH Dothan, AL
Mon. Mar. 27 Faulkner University 91Inn Montgomery, AL
Thurs. Mar. 30 Chattahoochee Valley C. C. DH Phenix City, AL 12:00 CST
Sat. Apr. 1 Chattahoochee Valley C. C. DH Brewton, AL 12:00 p.m.
Mon. Apr. 3 Huntingdon College 9 Inn Montgomery, AL 5:30 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 6 Alabama Southern C. C. DH Brewton, AL 12:00 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 8 Alabama Southern C. C. DH Monroeville, AL 12:00 p.m.
Tues. Apr. 11 Lawson State C. C. 91nn Birmingham, AL 1:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 13 Enterprise State C. C. DH Enterprise, AL 12:00 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 15 Enterprise State C. C. DH Brewton, AL 12:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 20 Wallace - Selma C. C. DH Brewton, AL 12:00 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 22 Wallace - Selma C. C. DH Selma, AL 12:00 p.m.
Wed. Apr. 26 West Alabama 91Inn Livingston, AL 2:00 p.m.
Thurs. May 4 Lurleen B. Wallace C. C. DH Andalusia, AL 12:00 p.m.
Sat. May 6 Lurleen B. Wallace C. C. DH Brewton, AL 12:00 p.m.
Fri. May 12 Alabama Community College Conference State Tournament

May 12 - 17, Ozark, Alabama

Location




